
Turnierleitung 26534

Schiedsgericht
OS Göt 4489 Bsa 19305

S Die 10819 Rein 13387
S Elm 18037 Elb 5849

   

OS Göt 9533 Die 24675
S Gos 17323 BrO 14267
S Kas 15082 Göt 18182

Teilnehmer 7 137 Gesamt:  144
 
Besondere Vork.

4 er Mannschaften Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. BGC Wolfsburg 1 88 81 86 87 342 21,375 7
2. MGC Göttingen 1 88 89 84 89 350 21,875 5
3. MC "Möve"  Cuxhaven 1 94 93 90 91 368 23,000 4
4. BGC Wolfsburg 2 88 94 96 97 375 23,438 9
5. MGC Olympia Kiel 95 93 94 93 375 23,438 2
6. TSV Salzgitter 85 100 96 96 377 23,563 15
7. BGC Diepholz 98 95 97 95 385 24,063 3
8. MGC Göttingen 2 104 98 95 92 389 24,313 12
9. 1. BGC Celle 1 101 94 92 103 390 24,375 11

10. Bad Salzuflen 1 94 100 100 96 390 24,375 6
11. MC Flora Elmshorn 95 103 98 98 394 24,625 8
12. VfL Lüneburg 102 110 97 103 412 25,750 13
13. 1. MGC Kassel 99 105 108 107 419 26,188 9
14. VfL Lohbrügge 109 102 111 102 424 26,500 9
15. MC "Möve"  Cuxhaven 2 111 120 114 101 446 27,875 19
16. 1. BGC Celle 2 124 104 106 112 446 27,875 20
17. Bad Salzuflen 3 112 122 112 116 462 28,875 10
18. Bad Salzuflen 2 120 113 111 123 467 29,188 12

Paßnr. Damen Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 35737 Ehm, Jasmin Göt 35737 21 21 22 22 86 21,500 1
2. 46898 Ehm, Marion Cel 46898 23 24 21 24 92 23,000 3
3. 40203 Lindenberg, Mareike Cel 40203 25 21 24 25 95 23,750 4
4. 40384 Bollrich, Anne Dor 40384 22 25 24 25 96 24,000 3
5. 45253 Busch, Simona Gos 45253 26 22 23 25 96 24,000 4
6. 884 Raschke-Dejoks, Isabell Die 884 27 26 22 24 99 24,750 5
7. 33510 Wickel-Paffrath, Melanie Hev 33510 28 24 27 27 106 26,500 4
8. 31988 Symanzyk, Daniela Cux 31988 28 31 24 26 109 27,250 7
9. 66839 Bäumler, Michalea Bsa 66839 37 28 27 31 123 30,750 10

10. 50371 Heise, Stefanie Bsa 50371 27 38 31 31 127 31,750 11

Gr.3 Steier, Uwe (44123) V+2 in Runde 3 an Bahn 14
Gr.1 Pfriem, Klaus (12405) Abbruch wegen Krankheit nach Runde 1.

Gr.3 Steier, Uwe (44123) Abbruch wegen Krankheit nach Runde 3

Ergebnisliste vom 43. Celler Hallenturnier        
 02.03.2018 - 04.03.2018

Neumann, Sabine BGC Celle

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2
v.d.Knesebeck, Ingo
Betzien, André
Jürs, Dieter

Kampmann, Michael
Krause, Michel
Kunstmann, Andreas

Gruppe 3
Bachmann, Peter

Gruppe 4

Jugendliche: Erwachsene: 

Hake, Siegfried
Hackenberg, Günter

Dejoks, René
Pape, Ronald
Hasse, Lars



Paßnr. Herren Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 34757 Peffer, Sebastian NMC 34757 20 19 21 20 80 20,000 2
2. 46031 Wietz, Florian NMC 46031 22 20 20 20 82 20,500 2
3. 38461 Kleiner, Lennart Wob 38461 21 18 22 22 83 20,750 4
4. 45560 Bothmann, Patrick Dor 45560 21 24 20 20 85 21,250 4
5. 43553 Hannmann, Jörg NMC 43553 23 22 24 20 89 22,250 4
6. 38557 Mrohs, Alexander NMC 38557 22 26 21 20 89 22,250 6
7. 64989 Dejoks, Rene Die 64989 23 23 22 23 91 22,750 1
8. 35849 Roselieb, Christian Göt 35849 23 22 26 21 92 23,000 5
9. 37955 Neumann, Lukas Mai 37955 25 21 20 26 92 23,000 6

10. 35158 Prüßner, Dominik Bsa 35158 21 24 24 24 93 23,250 3
11. 45671 Küll, Stefan Bsa 45671 21 21 28 24 94 23,500 7
12. 35156 Guhe, Matthias Mön 35156 22 25 22 26 95 23,750 4
13. 32105 Betzien, André Die 32105 25 27 22 21 95 23,750 6
14. 35437 Gerlach, Markus Tkü 35437 23 21 27 24 95 23,750 6
15. 66608 Prediger, Lars Lün 66608 26 28 21 24 99 24,750 7
16. 35286 Krause, Michel Rein 35286 24 24 27 25 100 25,000 3
17. 37766 Vernaleken, Julian Bsa 37766 24 28 25 24 101 25,250 4
18. 49943 von Beuningen, Kay Loh 49943 28 24 27 22 101 25,250 6
19. 49854 Voss, Björn Oki 49854 28 27 24 22 101 25,250 6
20. 40389 Sperling, Sven Die 40389 26 24 29 22 101 25,250 7
21. 35317 Jacobs, Marco Are 35317 25 25 27 27 104 26,000 2
22. 66030 Diener, Manuel Noh 66030 25 24 31 26 106 26,500 7
23. 33442 Becker, Martin Rein 33442 29 28 27 22 106 26,500 7
24. 66653 Schilling, Jan-Rainer Lün 66653 32 29 29 32 122 30,500 3
25. 36563 Baum, Oliver Geb 36563 37 38 40 38 153 38,250 3

Paßnr. Senioren W. I Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 46911 Warnecke, Nicole Wob 46911 20 21 21 22 84 21,000 2
2. 44862 Reinicke, Andrea Cux 44862 19 22 22 23 86 21,500 4
3. 1612 Warnecke, Jenifer Die 1612 22 22 24 26 94 23,500 4
4. 955 Kempa, Marina Wob 955 25 28 28 24 105 26,250 4
5. 66182 Könemann, Nicole TSV 66182 22 32 27 25 106 26,500 10
6. 28892 Fahrenkrog, Kirsten NMC 28892 26 35 25 23 109 27,250 12
7. 66067 Lendner, Ute Loh 66067 26 31 30 27 114 28,500 5
8. 31071 Riebesam, Pia Büt 31071 26 26 32 30 114 28,500 6
9. 37072 Pajonk, Kathi Are 37072 32 29 27 28 116 29,000 5

10. 36005 Mitschke, Claudia Bsa 36005 34 30 27 29 120 30,000 7
11. 66493 Riemann, Karin Bsa 66493 30 29 31 34 124 31,000 5
12. 66919 Wriedt, Susanne Elm 66919 34 27 30 34 125 31,250 7
13. 65946 Erhart, Sabine Bre 65946 32 35 36 27 130 32,500 9
14. 66351 Liberoudis, Heike Bre 66351 38 33 41 34 146 36,500 8

Paßnr. Senioren W. II Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 46277 Weigang, Barbara Han 46277 25 25 25 24 99 24,750 1 n.a.
2. 47213 Pfriem, Heiderose Pei 47213 21 27 26 25 99 24,750 6 n.a.
3. 44499 Jahrmäker, Uta Cel 44499 27 24 25 27 103 25,750 3
4. 35257 Kampe, Cornelia TSV 35257 25 25 25 29 104 26,000 4
5. 33337 Michna, Sigrid Cux 33337 26 30 29 23 108 27,000 7
6. 4622 Minuth, Hanna Wob 4622 28 23 27 31 109 27,250 8
7. 35803 Opitz, Brigitte Pei 35803 32 25 32 30 119 29,750 7
8. 65576 Neumann, Sabine Cel 65576 42 31 25 27 125 31,250 17
9. 66259 Eichhoff, Bärbel Bsa 66259 34 38 28 30 130 32,500 10

10. 67153 Neumann, Angelika Wob 67153 35 35 29 32 131 32,750 6
11. 66341 Horn, Angelika Pei 66341 35 33 37 37 142 35,500 4



Paßnr. Senioren M. I Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 29114 Otten, Dirk TSV 29114 19 21 23 20 83 20,750 4
2. 42332 Spandau, Christian TSV 42332 19 22 21 22 84 21,000 3
3. 40407 Clasen, Tim Wob 40407 23 21 20 22 86 21,500 3 n.St.
4. 30639 Nowsky, Peter Göt 30639 22 21 20 23 86 21,500 3 n.St.
5. 28259 Wustrack, Christian Cux 28259 22 21 21 23 87 21,750 2  
6. 50094 Hennies, Holger Han 50094 21 23 22 22 88 22,000 2  
7. 723 Schwarz, Günter PSV 723 25 21 21 21 88 22,000 4
8. 65824 Rath, Markus Geb 65824 22 21 22 24 89 22,250 3
9. 46026 Busch, Michael Wob 46026 24 21 23 21 89 22,250 3

10. 40350 Schröder, Matthias Dor 40350 23 20 26 20 89 22,250 6
11. 66285 Stern, Markus Bre 66285 24 24 21 21 90 22,500 3
12. 30988 Kempa, Norbert Wob 30988 21 23 22 24 90 22,500 3
13. 43779 Hasse, Lars Göt 43779 20 25 23 22 90 22,500 5
14. 23693 Rathje, Udo Oki 23693 21 25 20 24 90 22,500 5
15. 30064 Fabry, Holger Göt 30064 24 21 24 23 92 23,000 3
16. 49979 Fischer, Walter Bsa 49979 23 27 20 22 92 23,000 7  
17. 42588 Minuth, Andreas Wob 42588 22 25 24 22 93 23,250 3
18. 43587 Fischer, Marcus Kas 43587 24 25 21 23 93 23,250 4
19. 45666 Schulz, Hans-Jürgen Cux 45666 27 21 24 21 93 23,250 6
20. 40393 Mylius, Uwe Bre 40393 28 22 22 22 94 23,500 6
21. 43517 Riecken, Mirko Elm 43517 24 26 23 24 97 24,250 3
22. 65947 Erhart, Matthias Bre 65947 23 22 25 27 97 24,250 5
23. 29939 Bachmann, Peter Göt 29939 28 27 21 23 99 24,750 7
24. 48931 Krause, Dirk Cel 48931 26 25 22 27 100 25,000 5
25. 34839 Georgi, Holger Rein 34839 24 23 25 28 100 25,000 5
26. 66399 Dahrendorf, Matthias Lur 66399 26 24 24 27 101 25,250 3
27. 45662 Halstein, Matthias Bre 45662 26 28 26 22 102 25,500 6
28. 66342 Horn, Dieter Pei 66342 29 21 23 29 102 25,500 8
29. 45597 Kampmann, Michael Bsa 45597 26 24 27 26 103 25,750 3
30. 44146 Kuhn, Andre Göt 44146 28 25 25 25 103 25,750 3
31. 34092 Gaute, Wolfgang Lün 34092 23 27 26 28 104 26,000 5
32. 36258 Pape, Ronald BrO 36258 26 24 29 26 105 26,250 5
33. 43682 Schulz, Matthias Göt 43682 28 27 28 22 105 26,250 6
34. 35215 Warnkens, Thomas Bre 35215 25 30 24 28 107 26,750 6
35. 37762 Hoppe, Mike Mag 37762 25 29 25 30 109 27,250 5
36. 53316 Jacobs, Jörg Are 53316 24 32 27 27 110 27,500 8
37. 66837 Symanzyk, Patrick Cux 66837 27 28 30 27 112 28,000 3
38. 38040 Mitschke, Frank Bsa 38040 26 26 30 32 114 28,500 6
39. 52000 Niemtschke, Uwe Are 52000 35 24 26 29 114 28,500 11
40. 35436 Gerlach, Stefan Bsa 35436 32 30 26 28 116 29,000 6
41. 33427 Kunstmann, Andreas Elb 33427 28 29 26 33 116 29,000 7
42. 29859 Schindler, Ralf Cel 29859 34 30 28 24 116 29,000 10
43. 47135 Termpenau, Bernd Bsa 47135 32 30 31 33 126 31,500 3
44. 37831 Mauser, Christian Are 37831 36 27 34 31 128 32,000 9



Paßnr. Senioren M. II Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 10586 Busche, Philip Göt 10586 25 22 19 22 88 22,000 6
2. 61922 Wieck, Herbert Lün 61922 23 21 23 22 89 22,250 2
3. 43414 Badtke, Gerhard Nen 43414 24 24 19 24 91 22,750 5
4. 6524 Otto, Kuno Oki 6524 21 20 26 24 91 22,750 6
5. 17986 Krost, Dietger Wob 17986 20 22 27 23 92 23,000 7
6. 33961 Horsinka, Gerhard Elm 33961 23 24 22 24 93 23,250 2
7. 5225 Kunz, Bernd Oki 5225 25 21 24 23 93 23,250 4
8. 4621 Minuth, Karl-Heinz Wob 4621 23 25 24 21 93 23,250 4
9. 10260 Wriedt, Hans Elm 10260 20 26 25 23 94 23,500 6

10. 5288 v.d.Knesebeck, Ingo Göt 5288 24 25 25 21 95 23,750 4
11. 43224 Vollmer, Jürgen Pad 43224 22 23 25 26 96 24,000 4
12. 6605 Weigang, Klaus Dieter Han 6605 24 27 25 21 97 24,250 6
13. 66790 Benn, Holger Loh 66790 24 23 27 25 99 24,750 4
14. 42690 Reinicke, Michael Cux 42690 26 29 23 24 102 25,500 6
15. 37074 Hackenberg, Günter Kas 37074 25 24 28 27 104 26,000 4
16. 18367 Müller, Wolfgang Lün 18367 28 31 22 24 105 26,250 9
17. 6076 Polat, Necdet Lur 6076 24 27 27 28 106 26,500 4
18. 42187 Hake,Siegfried Gos 42187 26 23 26 31 106 26,500 8
19. 61974 Koslowski, Hans Cel 61974 29 24 28 26 107 26,750 5
20. 66494 Riemann, Lothar Bsa 66494 30 28 23 28 109 27,250 7
21. 43508 Jürs, Dieter Elm 43508 28 27 28 27 110 27,500 1
22. 5612 von Beuningen, Boto Loh 5612 31 24 27 28 110 27,500 7
23. 5594 Löwer, Herbert Kas 5594 23 28 28 32 111 27,750 9
24. 66086 Cieslik, Edmund Cel 66086 27 27 26 32 112 28,000 6
25. 65794 Grimm, Dieter Lur 65794 26 26 31 31 114 28,500 5
26. 30278 Wickel, Frank Hev 30278 27 29 28 31 115 28,750 4
27. 34093 Heidler, Adolf Cux 34093 30 31 31 25 117 29,250 6
28. 6203 Dreyer, Horst Lün 6203 25 30 31 33 119 29,750 8
29. 3261 Lührs, Werner Lün 3261 29 33 29 32 123 30,750 4
30. 3863 Hesse, Dietmar Gos 3863 29 34 36 26 125 31,250 10
31. 43144 Tismer, Jürgen Bsa 43144 36 30 27 37 130 32,500 10
32. 44123 Steier, Uwe NMC 44123 37 33 40 Abbruch
33. 12405 Pfriem, Klaus Pei 12405 39 Abbruch 

 
Paßnr. Jugend M. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff

1. 66031 Diener, Julian Noh 66031 23 23 26 25 97 24,250 3
2. 66809 Oldhafer, Torben TSV 66809 27 32 25 27 111 27,750 7

Paßnr. Jugend W. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 38393 Krane, Michaela Wob 38393 25 24 23 28 100 25,000 5

Paßnr. Schüler M. Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 38436 Burgdorf, Normen Wob 38436 26 34 22 25 107 26,750 12
2. 64495 Fischer, Kai-Erik Kas 64495 27 28 31 25 111 27,750 6
3. 66902 Pape, Robert-Alexander Elb 66902 41 44 34 31 150 37,500 13

Paßnr. Schülerinnen Verein Paßnr. Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff
1. 66952 Rotermund, Marie-Sophie Cel 66952 26 22 27 27 102 25,500 5

FdR. n.a. zum Stechen
Sabine Neumann nicht angetreten
04.03.2018 n.St. nach Stechen



1. Platz

Clasen, Tim 40407 23 21 20 22 86
Kleiner, Lennart 38461 21 18 22 22 83
Busch, Michael 46026 24 21 23 21 89
Warnecke, Nicole 46911 20 21 21 22 84

88 81 86 87 342

2. Platz

Busche, Philip 10586 25 22 19 22 88
Ehm, Jasmin 35737 21 21 22 22 86
Hasse, Lars 43779 20 25 23 22 90
Nowsky, Peter 30639 22 21 20 23 86

88 89 84 89 350

3. Platz

Reinicke, Andrea 44862 19 22 22 23 86
Reinicke, Michael 42690 26 29 23 24 102
Schulz, Hans-Jürgen 45666 27 21 24 21 93
Wustrack, Christian 28259 22 21 21 23 87

94 93 90 91 368

4. Platz

Kempa, Norbert 30988 21 23 22 24 90
Krost, Dietger 17986 20 22 27 23 92
Krane, Michaela 38393 25 24 23 28 100
Minuth, Andreas 42588 22 25 24 22 93

88 94 96 97 375

5. Platz

Kunz, Bernd 5225 25 21 24 23 93
Otto, Kuno 6524 21 20 26 24 91
Rathje, Udo 23693 21 25 20 24 90
Voss, Björn 49854 28 27 24 22 101

95 93 94 93 375

BGC Wolfsburg 1

MGC Göttingen 1

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 1

BGC Wolfsburg 2

MGC Olympia Kiel



6. Platz

Kampe, Cornelia 35257 25 25 25 29 104
Könemann, Nicole 66182 22 32 27 25 106
Otten, Dirk 29114 19 21 23 20 83
Spandau, Christian 42332 19 22 21 22 84

85 100 96 96 377

7. Platz

Dejoks, Rene 64989 23 23 22 23 91
Raschke-Dejoks, Isabell 884 27 26 22 24 99
Sperling, Sven 40389 26 24 29 22 101
Warnecke, Jenifer 1612 22 22 24 26 94

98 95 97 95 385

8. Platz

Bachmann, Peter 29939 28 27 21 23 99
Fabry, Holger 30064 24 21 24 23 92
Kuhn, Andre 44146 28 25 25 25 103
v.d.Knesebeck, Ingo 5288 24 25 25 21 95

104 98 95 92 389

9. Platz

Ehm, Marion 46898 23 24 21 24 92
Jahrmäker, Uta 44499 27 24 25 27 103
Krause, Dirk 48931 26 25 22 27 100
Lindenberg, Mareike 40203 25 21 24 25 95

101 94 92 103 390

10. Platz

Fischer, Walter 49979 23 27 20 22 92
Kampmann, Michael 45597 26 24 27 26 103
Küll, Stefan 45671 21 21 28 24 94
Vernaleken, Julian 37766 24 28 25 24 101

94 100 100 96 390

TSV Salzgitter

BGC Diepholz

MGC Göttingen 2

1. BGC Celle 1

Bad Salzuflen 1



11. Platz

Horsinka, Gerhard 33961 23 24 22 24 93
Jürs, Dieter 43508 28 27 28 27 110
Riecken, Mirko 43517 24 26 23 24 97
Wriedt, Hans 10260 20 26 25 23 94

95 103 98 98 394

12. Platz

Dreyer, Horst 6203 25 30 31 33 119
Müller, Wolfgang 18367 28 31 22 24 105
Prediger, Lars 66608 26 28 21 24 99
Wieck, Herbert 61922 23 21 23 22 89

102 110 97 103 412

13. Platz

Fischer, Kai-Erik 64495 27 28 31 25 111
Fischer, Marcus 43587 24 25 21 23 93
Hackenberg, Günter 37074 25 24 28 27 104
Löwer, Herbert 5594 23 28 28 32 111

99 105 108 107 419

14. Platz

Benn, Holger 66790 24 23 27 25 99
Lendner, Ute 66067 26 31 30 27 114
von Beuningen, Boto 5612 31 24 27 28 110
von Beuningen, Kay 49943 28 24 27 22 101

109 102 111 102 424

15. Platz

Michna, Sigrid 33337 26 30 29 23 108
Heidler, Adolf 34093 30 31 31 25 117
Symanzyk, Daniela 31988 28 31 24 26 109
Symanzyk, Patrick 66837 27 28 30 27 112

111 120 114 101 446

VfL Lüneburg

MC Flora Elmshorn

1. MGC Kassel

VfL Lohbrügge

MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 2



16. Platz

Cieslik, Edmund 66086 27 27 26 32 112
Koslowski, Hans 61974 29 24 28 26 107
Neumann, Sabine 65576 42 31 25 27 125
Rotermund, Marie-Sophie 66952 26 22 27 27 102

124 104 106 112 446

17. Platz

Gerlach, Stefan 35436 32 30 26 28 116
Heise, Stefanie 50371 27 38 31 31 127
Prüßner, Dominik 35158 21 24 24 24 93
Termpenau, Bernd 47135 32 30 31 33 126

112 122 112 116 462

18. Platz

Mitschke, Claudia 36005 34 30 27 29 120
Mitschke, Frank 38040 26 26 30 32 114
Riemann, Karin 66493 30 29 31 34 124
Riemann, Lothar 66494 30 28 23 28 109

120 113 111 123 467

Bad Salzuflen 3

Bad Salzuflen 2

1. BGC Celle 2



D H Sw1 Sw2 Sm1 Sm2 Jm Jw Schm Schw Ges.
Are TSV Arendsee 1 1 3 5
Bre BGC Bremen 2 5 7
BrO MGV Bremen 1 1
Bsa Bad Salzuflen 2 3 2 1 5 2 15
Cel BGC Celle 2 2 2 2 1 9
Cux MC "Möve" Cuxhaven 1 1 1 3 2 8
Die BGC Diepholz 1 3 1 5
Dor MGC Dormagen-Brechten 1 1 1 3
Elb Elbhavelland 1 1 2
Elm MC Flora Elmshorn 1 1 3 5
Geb SV Gebhardshagen 1 1 2
Gos BGC Goslar                   1 2 3
Göt MGC Göttingen 1 1 6 2 10
Han BGC Hannover  1 1 1 3
Kas MGC Kassel                1 2 1 4
Loh VFL Lohbrügge 1 1 2 4
Lur SV Lurup 1 2 3
Mag MGF Magdeburg 1 1
Nen BGC Bad Nenndorf 1 1
NMC Niendorfer MC 4 1 1 6
Noh BGC Northeim 1 1 2
OKi MGC Olympia Kiel 1 1 2 4
Pad 1. BGC Paderborn 1 1
Pei MGC Peine 3 1 1 5
Büt HMC Büttgen 1 1
Hev MGV Heven 1 1 2
Mai 1. MGC Mainz 1 1
Mön KGC Mönchengladbach 1 1
PSV Polizei SV Steyr 1 1
Rein Reinickendorfer MGC 2 1 3
Tkü Tiger Künsebeck 1 1
TSV TSV Salzgitter 1 1 2 1 5
Lün VFL Lüneburg 2 1 4 7
Wob BGC Wolfsburg  1 2 2 4 2 1 1 13

10 25 14 11 44 33 2 1 3 1 144
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